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AMENDED
PETITION?"OB ZONING RE-CL; 3SIFICATION
AwD/OR SPECIAL E¥CELTION g&- 175N
TOTHE ZONIN - COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

A, egal owner... of the property situate in Baltimore
County ard which is deseribed in the deseription and plat attached hercto and made a part hereof,
hereby peiition (1) taat the zoning status of the werein described property be re-classified, pursuaut

AMENDED
PETITION FOK SPECIAL HEARING

HdS

PO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY :

i ve . POUONA,_INC........_.._logal ownor--_.of the property
situate in Balcimore County and whien is described in the description and
plat attached hereto and made a part hercof, hereby petition For a Special
Hearing Under Section 500.7 of the oning Kegulations of Baltimore County,
to determine whether or not the Zoning Commissioner and/or Deputy Zoning

Commissionor should approve_a Use Pormis far nee. Parking in
D.R. 2, and D.R. 10.5 =ones.

to the Zoning Law of Ballimors County, from an.. P»R. 10,5 and B.L. zone to an

B.L. and D.R, 10.5 zane; for the following reasons:

The Petitioner has previously applied for certain portions of
its land to be reclassified from D.R. 10.5 and B.L. zones to B.L
and D.R, 10.5 zones, said Petition having beer designated as Item 5
in Cycle VIIT, said Petition having stated as follows:
Error in original zoning and genuine change in conditions;
said Petition being filed as a result of a reguest by the neighbors
and a neighborhood community association to switch an existing

tem 5 - 9th Zoning Cyele

3.2 acres B,L. zone from the Reisterstown Road frontage to a 1.2
acres parcel on the i he in elo! imit
to the existing Hilton Hotel Complex."

of t!

he B.L. acreage from

and (2} for 2 Special Exception, under the sald Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Haltimere
County, 1o use the herein deseribed property, for. . Community Butldire{Tos Skatine Rink)- -

‘The Petitioner, having been unable to agree with all of the residents
he nei as to the of tl the

Property is to be posted and advertised as preseribed by Zoning Regulations. |

Y, e, ageee o jay expenies of aigve re-cassification nd/or Special Exception advertling,
posting, ete., upon filing of thisHATRST and further sgree to and are o be boumd by the zoning "/

Petitioner's Atlorney

501 Equitable Building
q;mson, Maryland (332-B81.)

ORDERED [y The Zoning Comrmissioner of Baltmiore County, this

requited by-the Zontng Law of Baltimore County, 1n Lo i

« Chunty, on the __g8th Gyl Jamuamy 197 6, at JQi0%clock

Deputy

Tovert

PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

October 25, 1974

W, Lee Harrison,
601 Equitable Busiding
Tawson, Maryland 21204

K1 Roclassifications and
Speeial liearing Petition

the plans submitted with the above r Ton
petition and has made an on site ficld insp

These conments are not intended to indicate
the appropriatoncss of the zoning action roquested,

representing a reversal of what was previously
granted under prior petitions (Case Nos. 72-B2-RX,
72-221-R, 70-122-RXSPH and 5715). In addition, a
Special Exception for a community building has been
requested along with Special Nearings to permit
off street parking in residential zomes.

The pertion to ba developed under the requested
BL zoning indicates a shopping center con*aining

Pt
nded re-

ey 1977 that the sibuet diatter of this/petition by’ advertised, as

spapers of general cireulation through-

P SRS T, he Zonin

eut altimore County, that property by pristeed, ani that A ubic hearing be had before the Zoning

Commiissluner of Ballimore Counts i own 104, Cnunty Ofice Building in Towson, Baltimore

Propesty is to be posted and advertised % prescribed by Youning

Regulations.

1, or we, agrec to pay expenscs of above Special Hearing advertising,
and further agree to and are
Baltimare County

peating, ete., upon filing of this

to be bound by the zoning regulating and restrictions of

ntiop».nd pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County.
-l P el

2§ B

Gordon E. Sugar -

Addross__ Address

3 —
Lee Harris

Address_60L _Eauitable Building.____
Tewson, Maryland (33228§12)

ulrma::sn By the Zoning Crmnissioner of Baltimore County, this,
day offus. . i_.» that the subject matror Gf thi
advertised, as reqhiféd by the Zoning Law of Baltimers County

newspapers of general cireulatis Efohghout Balti 1
proporty he/ﬁ%ﬂ:d, and that u@l}‘?ﬁf & hearing bu had 52235., .

Tewson, Baltimore County, on the
At39400--C"clock_ g4, M.

Comniagioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Buildin
anmary-

~r- =ity ---~---day of

JIELH, -'j /LJ‘LII

v
Deputy Zoning Comnizsionerjof Aultimore Casnty

tover)

W. Lee Harrison, Esq.
Re: Item 5 - 8th Zaning Cyele
Octeber 23, 1974 Page 2

approximately 40,000 square foet of retail fleor area,
and a skating rink. The partion of the site reguesting
a DR 10.5 is proposcd to he included in development

descriptions, or plats, as may have been requested
by this Committee, shall be submitted to this office

for a hearing. Hotice of the hearing date and time,
which will be betwion March 1, 1975 and April 15, 1975,
will be forvarded o you well in advance of the date

——BaiTiMoRE CouNTY, M ARYLAND
DeparRTMENT OF HEALTH———

October 23, 1974

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zonlmg Cemmissloner
Office of Flanning and Zoning

Comnents on ltem 5, of Keclassificatfon Cycle #8 are as Follows:

Proposed Zootagt D.K. 10,5, B.L., and Special llecring to pormft
sffstrect parking in o residen.fal zone and
Spectal Exception far a comunity butlding

Thomas {, Devlin, Director
Bureau of Envirommental Services

THD/WLP /et

DONALD J. ADOP, MD, MPH
SAPUTY aATE 4nn SoUTY mtasts aeien

£11

Bureau and the comm
%o be corrected or incorporated into the final plens

Reviewer: g

oo EN

Eigineertng Corp,
20
Pat; mw%ﬂ: Hosa. Foviewsd by,

. Lee Harrison, Eaq.
01 mmhuuw?:rzz COUNTY OFPFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

25en

ing this

—_— fay of 1974,

- ERIC DINENEA,
Zon'ng Cona i
Pomona, Inc. g issioner

- Lee Harrison, Esq.

Baltimore County Fire Department

Towsan Maryiand 21208

co Fuilding

nd 2120k

¥r. Jock Dillen, Chairman
ZToning Advisory Comaittee

Item 5 - Bth Zoning Cyele of the entire tract as garden apartments. County DFflce Bullding Re+ Property umer:
Pemuna, Inc. = Petitioncrs Towson, Maryland 21204 . .
This petition for Reclassification is accepted Levaticn:
o Dear Mr. Harrison: for filing on the date of the cnclosed filing certificate. Dear Mr. Difenno: g i
e llowever, any revisions or corrections to petitions, 1ten 5 Saning o
The Zoning rlans Advisory Cenm: han reviewcd

zc1on prior to December 1, 1975, in order to allow time for Property Ouner: Posona, [ucorporated . Gentlenen:
of the property. The following comments are a final Committee review and advertising. Failure to munm:l SWIS of Relsterstown Road, 270 feet $/E af Village Roud " i od . R
result of this review and inspection. comply may result in this petition not being scheduled Exlsting Zoalng: D.R. 10,5, #.L. Pursuant fo your request the referonced prope: wyod by this

entn below narked with an “x

nre snd required

i 5 el 4 - 7! ito for the Toferenced property aro reqiirad end shall be

but to assure that all RS £ and time. No. of Acre: Parcel & - 3.0 (B.L.) (") l. Fire hydrants r P g
plana or problams with 52;:;.1 t:’&fg;&‘i‘g;ﬁ._.;k Parcel B - 2.1 (offstreet parking) lozated at Lnter: 23 of fost alon; an spproved =
plans that may have a bearing on this case. The Very truly yours, Parcel € - 2.2 (offstreet pariing) f‘”’“"f;fg w.;t:_:‘:l}: ty Stendards ag published by thas
Dircctor of Planning may file a written report LR Parcel D - 3.0 (D.R, 10.5) Dopastment of 'kl

¥ i i . serices T
B e Toalna o P T an, zoning. ’;?7‘””‘05- e‘?""”"‘?ﬂ— é ) 2. A second roans of vehiole ageess L3 requlred for the dta,

) JAMES B. BYRNES,IIT rking Management Coments: The parking facilities to be comstruct- ) 3. The vehicle dead-end condition shcwm at
e subject & S cd on thisSite are subject to roview and approval under the Federal Environ- - =
ol :2 Rgisgiﬂg:gp::az é:pi:g:;cgigx{a;:elzggtnmt ‘z:g:i‘:’g“’;um Advisory Compibts mental Protection Ageacy's Management of Parking Supply Regulations. Specifled FICEIDS the maien alloded by (o Fors Departmant
in the 3rd Election District of Baltimore cuunt; Information regarding the propesed facilitics must be subaltted to the appro= () k. The site shall be mads to comply with all spplicabl parta of
The entire holdings of the petitioner mpresenging JBB:JD priate regional revfeulng authorlty. Contact the Baltimore County Division of Firo Prx Code or ta or beg: rp of cperatis
over 72 acres, presently is improved with a large Ar Pollution for additlonal Info.mation concernin- the submittal of an applica- () 5. Tra buldings and structures eelstirc or prupaced -
8 1t 05 " o me L

existing two-story dwelling. Tho facilities of Enclosure tion for approval. with all wh\?hlsa?:!?ﬁ:lﬂ?:::;}p: ,[o;: 41';?&
the Hilton Inn Motel, as well as various retail stores i ¥ " foeaon e, X bat 7 »
and offices, exist betwoen this site and the ce: MCA Engineering Corporation ory truly yours, oeoupancy.
Baltimore County Beltway to the north. ;:n::::tm‘xé.a;igg: Road ) ) t R T Rest——

The potitioner is requesting Reclassifications I A.Cir’ T wlen Boaiiing w5 etitanc e ot ida &
from the existing DR 10.5 and BL zones, the request P | ] /\ . ( )} 7. The “fre Proventior Bureau hag no comments at this ¢

iiated and
Approved:

Plannirg Group

Spectnl Inspection Biviaion

October
Your Petition hau been received and accopeed for

airman,
Zoning Advisory
Committee




fron to the area in close proximity of tha.
AL ek e n‘z:- that the transfor H.L. zoning be
t at the location
with the original Petition as specified
dated April 23, 1974, a copy

shown on the plats
by the
u¥ which is attach»d hereto.

Tursuant 1o the adverfisement, posting of preperty, and public hearing on the above petition and

should be granted.

TT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Maltimore Counts this e
L 197 ., that the herein described property or area should be ano

day of
the same is hereby reclasificd; from a. rote t0 4.
sone, and ‘ot a Opecial Execption fora should be and the same is

granied, from and after the date of this order

“Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

Pursuant to the sdvertisement posting of property and public hearing on the above petition

and 1t appearing that by roasm of TR

the abme e vk s o should XOT BE HAD, and/or the Special Exceplio:, should NOT BE

GRANTED

1T 15 GRDERED ty the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. iy
ut © 197 that the above reclassification be and the same s herehy
DENIED and that the above described property or area be and the same is hereby continued as and
_wone, and or the Special Exception for . ..
oo be and the same b horeby DENIED

D a .

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore “ounty

B

Novambe: 6, 1974

Me. 5. Eric DiMdenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisery Commitree

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Oifice Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna,

Comments on tem#5 , Zaning Cycle VIIl, October 1974, are as follows:
P Ownen Pomona, Inc )

L:'n?m SW of Reisterstown Road SE of Baltimare Beliway

Existing Zoning: D.R.10.5and B.L.

roposed Zoni, L. and D.R.10.5 5
; zz:;: :.t.:-dg.z.lo.s Speciol Exception for off street parking in D.R.2.

D R.10 5 and D.R.16 zones
MNo. of Acres: Parcel A =2 I 3.c
Bi= 21
< 2.2
D D.R.10.5 3.0
District: 3
hese comments
ewed the whiect petition and offers the following comments. 1
:Tvﬂ:m;mdmn the aw‘:pinmmufﬁ- zoning in question, byl cre fo auure that
all parties are made aware of plons or problems with regard to develoament plans that may hove o
bearing on this petition.

The existing building is o historic londmark ond therefore should be preserved

Very truly yours, ¢ -
O gl Zttan Al

e L. Winbley
Planning Specialist 11

Project and Development Planning

PLANNING AND
TOWSON, MARYLAND

AFFICE OF
108 WEST CMESAPEAKE AVENUE
romms sasszm

BALTIMORE COUNTY
GUITE 301 JEFTERSON BUILDING

awps Cope s FLAsNING 4383318

ZONING

21301

Bepartment @f Public Works
COUNTY CFFICE BUILDING
MARYLAND 31304
Burews of Buginecsing
B A a— fetabar 27, 197,

¥r. 5. Brie DiNenas

fe: Item #5 (Cycla VIII - Dotober 107h - April 1975)
roperty Ovnor: Pemona, Inc.
S/S of Relstorstown Bd,, 2700 $/2 of Villye
Pxioting Zonfnz: DuR, 10.€, B.L
Praposed Zon! pectal Hearing to
Permit offstreet parking in a resddantial zons & Specinl
ZException for a community building
Noo of Aerwa: Parcel A - 3.0 (BeLa)
Parcel B - 2,1 (offetreqt parking)
Pareal C - 2,2 {offetroet parking)
Pareel B - 3.0 {2, 5)

District: Ind
Dear ¥r. B¥annyt
Tho folloving coments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted k
1 to tha ot
for roview by the Zoning Advisory Committes in connestion with tho mbject ftom,
Hirhvay,

R Rﬂ‘.ﬂhr:tmm Foad 18 a State Foad; w1l y
Sftronesn and dratnage requirements an they a%fact. tha toed tos wnlon Lo Jurdsdt et
:f‘ht:nzinﬁgnamhrmnumu.on. dny w411ty consmuction Within the meper o)
=4 subject to the stand:
in addition to those of Balitmare Goumps L o CTLLON8 B0d aPPTOvl of the ctate

013 Court Fosd 45 an axisting LS. o
B ot A & b -foot curb and gutter strwet cross-section en o

Haylors Lane 18 an axtsting road which shall ulty 5 5
curb and gutter street on a 40-foot Tleht-ofmy, mataly be dmproved as 2 Lo-foot

Stara Draiy
N2 Trafna:

The Petitloner must nrvide mecessary drasnas
E nage focllitien (temporary or pe )
to prevent erating any nulsances or damages to ad jacert pmarun;rmgd:lg;r;:n::
;:;wcnlﬂg.::l of gurfice wite=n, Oorrection of iny nroblen which mdy Tozult, die to
roper. ng or inproser installation of o0 foc
Teaponsibility of the Fetitiomer, " of drainge festiteles, vould b the n11

Gonstrustion dravings indicsting exiating drafunge faoilitiss
Room 200 of the Baltimore County Office Sullsime o Harylamd 51201 and wm
able for your information and cildances FRACTSI TS ml i s

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
JEFFERSON BUILDING TOWSON. MARYLAND 2° 204

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Euaese J Currono PE
PR

W T, MELTes
Ry

October 28, 1974

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Cowmissioner

5 County Office Building
Towsan, Maryland 21204

Re: Item 5 - Cycle Zoning 8 - October 1974 through April 1975
Property Owner - Pomona, Inc.
SW/S of Reisterstown Road, 270 ft. SE of Village Road

D.R. 10.5 © special hearing to permit offstreet parking in
a residential rone & special exception for a cammunity buiiding
District 3

Dear Mr. DiMenna:

The subject petition is requesting  change which does mut
appear to be increasing the density of the subject tract, thereforo,
no change In traffic dersity is anticipated.

Very lflll'r:'v 1] -

] C. Richard Moore
Assiste . Jrafiie Engineer

AN/ rmg

2
Ooteber 22, 197

Store Irainay (Contid)
width 1o cover the £l
af ¥C font

Sediment Contro
Deweloprent of th

oy

Publie water exis

Sendtary Sewer:

Publie
Cuymnns *>1s
moratorium on thia dpa
for uny additional com

EXD2EAM: K ran

e 31 HW 22 %
W8 ¥ Tope
78 Tax ¥ap

BOARD OF

Iten #5 (Cycle VIIT =
Property Mwmer: Pomona,
N Atrea dralnage requires & drafnage Teservition or eassment of sufficient

te required,

Wlt i & rediment pollution problem, danact
of the property, A grading MTmit is, therefom, necessary for r1) pro
the stripping of top soil,

nitary sower traverses this siteg however, this sits falls within the
alrage Area, The Maryl: i

OF BALTIMCRE COUNTY

Oetober 1974 = Aprid 1975)
y Inc,

trtali of  200-yvar dosign sterm. Homover, & minimus width

1a proparty through stripping, sriting sm stabilization creld

re private and public helaince downstm

ts within Ferstarstown Pos:

¥1ors Lane and 21d Comet Fond.

te Hoalth Departeant has pl:

age ares, thereforw, this site is subjoct to their s
ne stio:

mroval

Very truly yours,

EDUCATION

Mr. §. Eric Dilenna
Zoning Commissioner

Towsan, Maryland 21204
Ra: 1tem b

Property Cunar:
Location:

Prasant Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:

& District:

No. Acres:

Sear VT,

WP /ml

CLBENE & HERT. -
“ag AgRCET L WERREY

-
Baltimora County Office Building

TOWSOM, MARYLAND - 21204
Date:

October 9, 1974

Z.A.C. Mesting of:  October |, 1974 (Cycle #8)
Perona, Inc. :

S.W. of Relstarstosn Rd., S.E. of Balto. Belfway
D.R. 10.5 & BuL. .

& D.R. 10.5 Speclal Sxception for off street parking In

S:L: , DuR. 10.5 and L.R. 16 zones.
Ird
Parcet A - BuL.

WoB -

" =

L. g - DR 10.5

fon g simply requesting fhat an

., T this patlt
o botecan two (2) zonings be nede To resepositicn

sdusl ecchange befween Two
B commorcisl area.

Very truly yougs.

b loiit ffmd

W, Nick Petrovich.,
Fleld Represontative.

ighsan w pis
LR

wANCLE 4 HOTUAND
e

\gerce

Harry B tughen
et

Maryland Department of Tiansportaton

Bhate Highmay Admidistration

ctaber (0, 1974

Aey 5. Erie DiNenna fer Bth Zoning Cycle, Geti197h
Zoning Lramisyi-ner Propecty Ceners Pomona, Tnc.
County Office Blur. Location: 94/ of Welsterstown

Towsen, Maryland 71204 Homl (Foute 140) SE/ of Haltime
feltways Exinting Lonfng t OR 10.5
5oL,

5.
Mow of Acresi Faccel A = 8L 3.0
3 2.1
c 2,2
0O0R 10,5 3.0
Trateicts ird
Dear #r. Ditiennat
Tho subject alan Endicites o iniy Wri Relatars tomn doad

By Way ol @220 wide <in b of ap,  In tor e suffiglent

highesy frontage for & sroper eatramce, 11 4 s et g with

TEowas atated that 1 andive -y
town Acad Could 167 he acquired, the ¢ trin.e g o
o mwould he used exciusively for nm
offect anould be adced to the plan,

Ny wensl thy, W

. The 1973 averdge dafly traff.c RirE
eluterstomn ®oad is .ol 30,000 vehicle

CLaJEMIbY

PO Box 717/ 360 West Preston Streel Baitimoro Maryiang 71,07

DeparTMENT OF HraLTH

JEFFERSON BUILOING OMALD S ROGR, MD, MPH
TOWSOL, MARYLAND 21204 - 7 At shacA st
Ocraber 10, 1974
Mr. 8. Er{. DiNenna, Zonming Conm;spfoner

Office of
County Off1,
Towson, Maryland

anning and Zonlng
sullding
21206

Dear 4r. DiNeona:

Coasents on Item
are as follows

zoning leclassification,

Cycle #8,

Propecty Uenur
Locatiun:  5W/ of

sona, Tne.

Relsterstown Ad. SEf of Balto.

Beltvay
Exiuting Zonime: DR 16.5 & BL
Propo funiog: ML & DR 1.3 SPECIAL EXCEP
for off street parking in 0
DR 10.5 & 3R 15 zones.
Sul of Acresi Parcel A - B 3.0
B 2.1
€ ¥
D bR 10.% 1.0

District: 3rd

Water and sever must be oxtended to slte.

Als Pollution Comments: The bulldiip or huildings on
this sfte may bo subfect to o peruil to construct and & pernit te
operate any and all fuel burning and processing equipment.
Additional Information may be obtalned from the Divisian of Alr
Pollucion and Industrial liyglene, Baltleors County Department of
Jlealch.

Food Protactlon Comments: If a food service facilley
s proposed, complete plans and speciflcacions must be subsitted
to the Diviston of Foud Protectlon, 3altioore Count, Denreescnt
of Health, for review and approval.




rage 2
Comments on Ttem
Zonfng Reclasslf
Cyele #8

October 10, 1974

danusry 2, 1974

Frankliti 0 Hogans
REARKEXREXLHAKK
< CE 3, M. Loc Harvison, Easg.
u
The Zoming

601 Lle filding
Towson, Maryland 202064
RE: Special Hearing Petilion
Liem 66
Fonona, Ine., = Petilionc,
roviowsd Lhe plans wun
reforenced potition and )

Guynns 1a Moratorium: A scratorium was placed on new
gever connections In the Guynne Falls Orainage Basin by Dr. Nell :
Solomon, Secretary of Heaith and Montal Hygpicne, on Hay 14, 1974; <
therefore approval may be withheld for this connection.

rv truly voars,

T W Lele gy

*homas . Devlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

bear Mr. Narrison:

and Adw.

ttee has
abave

on on site fleld
folloving commenta
inspoetion,

HVBfnes

inspection of the prog
are a result of this r

These comments are not intended 1o ing
CC--W.L. Phillips the appropr Lute
L.A. Schuppere

but to ossure that all partles are nede mmre
plans or probier. with regscd to the develapunt
plans that may ha nocaso.  The
bireetor of Planning may £il tton repart

with the Zoning Commissionue with ro
as to the approprictencss of the reque

sondaticas
ted zoning,

The subject proporty is lacated on the yor
corner of felsterstown Road nid Ha L
currently the sitec of a large resid
Portions of this overall tract hawe
previous hearings for heelasalficati
Exception, and the present case co
Comnittec for yeview as a dircct resuir
these previous cases; nancly, case No. 75=1065-j"
(Zoning Cyclc VIII, Item 5).

The aforementioned hearing case consisted nf
4 request for Reclassification Erca the ex
D.R. 10.5 and H.L. zones to B.L. and D.R.
zones, which, in effect, constituted a relocation,
or in other words, an “exchange” of the commereial Ly
zoned area of this property, Theinitial roquest

/ b PETIT'ION AND SITE PLAN

{sting
1.5

EVALUATION COMMENTS

Balttmare County, Maryland
Bepartment OF Publte Works &
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING

TOWSCN, MARTLAND 21204

nsTn
narrisen, Esg.

Bureas of Emgincering

Getoter 27, 1975 Officn of
66 ELLEWORTH M. DIVER, B, €. CHIEF
¢ 26, 1976

3l Bning
Baltinore m{ﬁe Bullding
1,

] Geteber 22, 1975 : Bulst :
£ gﬂ! Dﬁ:g;"mﬂ e e - f;‘?;lilﬁzgw“gl Sckiili 1972 s Attestlon: ¥r, Jnck Dillom, Chatrman
; i Gaunty offics Datlitng Gt Coiasfoner brop s sy e, [ on, hatrman
L S Sl B0 T 1 fessop e ) : ATTHS e Franklin Hog LTl e i Rer Property Cvmars Posana, Inc,
s : St Ton 0 Gie'ovo 2 e s Po: Item #55 (1975-1975) isting Zonings Farcel A-3R 10,51
i “‘,u" b ?thi?igén;x:;:‘;: g:::i:mg“tpgf e Property nmgfqulu;f;:h 1«.;'.! 4 ¥aylors Lane Parcel 3-oLs Farcel 08 2 5 iecntion:  WW/G of Relmterstown Road & Naylors Lane
Ivosh ! he acted tl ; 5 Famrs G . : i
LN tufwml‘:?t““ S:;-zi’;::m::té:lgﬁ::iay Exiating Zoning: ;::g ‘l? - ;}l{. 2 Pr::::zdsz;-mlngl Spects .»:x:r'f- far Iten lNo, g6 Zoning Agendn Ocsorer 7, 1377
£ m e forn of multi=housi . lox. By - = i L "
iton he sorved by this comnercial comp: . meanA " ; ) g
; : y o : Specinl Sxception for Community Bldg b ooty sica o "
th 'Céf.ﬁ?ﬁ?“m 1ligh? of {‘;apnsuls to amend m“;:,i::'gnkj rsp‘nul ption for ,;p,,“m.]g,; : u’? '"::‘ Z‘;r:‘:’::‘;;; s‘:\ B |
d i mmun“d:;ué:d e PRRE IR T e . ] i::gm'. ;q;z TA‘).E Purcumnt to your request, the referenced Property bas been surveyed by thdg
BL o parieion b o % DL to 5L & DR 10.5 o District: Jrd Nou of Acress Farcel A=3.0 Bures: ard the coraents below zarked with an "x* ara nepls -y rauitred
3 Xd' pist ﬂf-:r::ﬁ'nu‘g?:lp;:en to be once -yt ;‘::ig < ;‘a k : e
u tes the propose IR B : -3
isterstos tage of the
at o ¢ r the Relsterstosn Read frou

3 o hr
0 w0 corrected or incorporated fto the firal plama fom oh Property,
Pareel © - 3.1

Parcel C-3.1

i District: 3rd (x) i’un‘zﬁr:n::crw the ;zfurc.'\ccd ?m-.-r.,- are m.-.L.—.;E,_q ahal® be
S oca a ervals o ent along proved read Ln
] ! accordance yith Maltinors County Standards A3 published by ha
ina) petition, the petitioner plans the Sesr Mr. DiYerna: Bt b Dopartaent of fnlis lerha,
5 d office complex within the ntshad in regard to the plat sk .
‘ scecnessy off sirie paking T o icary Gomnbtteo n comucticn With the subdect iten. Near e, DiNeAna
cned adjacent area for whivh o5 av by tha Zoning S

The Teisteratown Toad l;d\nhﬂi!‘ﬂu:l :; ;?'r’?‘.fﬂ, :::t“:n::d;‘:r;o
The rradside face of curd is to
m quttar,

e 4 mted. A commanity building,
. ink, is also proposed within

E ) 2. A second memns of vehicle Aceess g ro.
}

kS

weial Exeeption is requested

ed for the sita,
3. The vehicle dead-end e on shown at

comm omaibtes Towiii Septan ond intr waylor romabee

{sterstown nad and i3 te retun ; o -
tion with the Jeint P to tho centarline of Ref b t he constructad e M
TR ::md fhece pl;“p;;?: mmm:ir"z'“ GEct T Shong a 110 suiettn The fmd.:: ::mh'ﬁ'.:: :‘;Ir Vine and the arking € ) L The site shall te =nde to camply uith a1l applicable parta of the

aceoyiingl vision Planning C ttee ow & ber 19, > the Developers Design and aleng a line oocween the propos: Tl e s T —

e o s“bﬁ" L e e vk ioming of 145 bif-vnrlrr site plan entitled > fot. (@) S, The buildings and structares eelsting o PropoSes on the site shall

B :m§ 2 i A ratasl sven.aad Joproral Section o the T mﬂar ag::uﬁ_n&::om Jealimioay £104. Dlio ehl - I f

comples consisted of 0, i o2 otedl_aten e T |

36,500 squace foat of of o v L ' .

i Fomes onpal

eonp thoall wplicable requirazents of the Fatlonal Firs Protastion
. length of 1200 from the curb ifne. The nose of the median Aazaclalon Standard Vo, 101 "The [1fe Safery Codem, 1370 BALtion prier
L. and an office a minimum leng

to of 7o T P
must be set back &1 from the curb ling d FUFANEYy TAm arounds on a1l ronds in axcesy ¢ 100 feot, (SEE noTE BELON)

calls for a retail azes of 4.,
area of 40,000 square feat.

considerstion,

Very truly yours,

t the hearing. () % 5ito pluns nre spproved as dram,

N Tho plan should be revised gy 'or

This petition 48 accepted for f:ling on the date of Eoa € ) 0. The 7ire Frovention Buremu has no comnents at this time,

the encloed filing cervificate. iutico of the hwar g dabe = L.,,g I

i T roe i - > " m u ours,

and time, which will be held not less tn:?r;::e‘:m rwrilw\ g LLSHaRTH M, T« ‘;m, B je B ) o o

90 aayg :f:@r thn'da:ﬁecﬂn.:ict:’é\lnigg cer . £hief, Pureau B: rovtemersy 4 11 f\‘w | aud Lt W

“ = i Uhartay Lee, Culul o i

° TheTFaaa Fowio |f, nniaepdn Planning Group F Deputy Chief
Very truly yours, o ey waenl T Special Inspection Division Fire Provention Bureau
g, :__,_._-—- st f r LR <.

FRANKLIN T. HOGANS, JRS,

f+ NOTE: Developer shall subatt drawings showtng

water sain size and fire hydrant
ol F jocation for thia slte, Ko would 1ike to offer our secl onms i Jocattng ie
P e Bff':é'ég ad unter main pize, please contact this affies fop infortion at
Chairman, Zun!.:(g Plans . : : oo G
Advisory Committec Rt s S 2 E:
30 4 31 %M. 22 %2 P.O.Box 7] . Batimare, =5
FTH:ID v 8 ¥ Tapa : %
¥
HCRA 0% Cromuell Bridas Toad (21208) e

Atachment
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BOARD OF EDUCATION

b

e racn e s g OF BALTIMORE COUNTY -

At

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

DONALD J. ROOP. M.D. M.P.H

P WILLAM D FROMM
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY MEALTH OFFICER OIRECTOR

Oetober 14, 1975 Date: October 20, 1975
o .
November 13, 1975
Mr. S. Erlc DNanna Saptember 2, 1976
g Cormissloner
Baltimora County Qtfice Bullding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Mr. S. Eric DiNeana, Zenlng Commtsafoner
Offiee of Planning and Zontng

County Office Bullding

Towson, Maryland 21204

Mr. S, Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committee

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimare County Office Building

Towsan, Maryland 21204

W. Les Harrison. Esquire
601 Equitable Trust Bullding
401 Washington Averue
Towsen, Maryland 21204

Z.A.C. Meeting of: October 7, 1975

Dear Mr. DiNenna: Re: Item 66

€ mment: on ltea #66, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting,

October 7, 1975, are as follows: Deor Mr. DiNenna: “E  Amended Petitions for Reclassl-

Proparty Cwner: Pomona, Inc. fication. Special Fxception, and

Property Owncr:  Pomena, Inc, Comments on Item 1t ; i N - Spectal Hearing
Location: 45W/C of Reisterstown Rd. & Naylors Lana s on 86, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, October 7, 1975, are as follows: : S amrnarck . fiomd
Location: NW/C of Reisterstown Rd, § Naylor- La N slsterstown
Existing Zonlng: :nrczi J; - :: 10.5 Oinar: o e . ay Lor ne and Nayiors Lane - 3rd Flection
arce - 'roperty : Pom: 3
SatasllC o On A RIT0. S Location; NW/C of Reisterstown Rood and Maylors Lane Diatrict

. . g Present Zoning: Parcel A - D.R. 10.5; Parcel B - .1, Pomera, Inc, - Petitiones
Froposcd Zoning: Special Excepcion for Community Bldg., 2 Existing Zoning: Parcel A - D.R.10,5 il oLy mara,
(Ice Skating Rink) & Special Hearing to Parcel B - B.L, J Parcel € -0.R. 2 &.0,0.10.5 NO, 75-195- RXSPH (ltem No. 5)
approve a Use Permit for Off-Street Parcel C - D.R.2. ond D.R.10.5 L

Proposad Zoning: Special Exception for Cammunity Bidg., (ice Skating Rink) §
Special Mlearing to approve a Use Permit for Off-Street
Parking § Re-Class from D.R. 10.5 § B.L. to B.1. & 10,5,

| farking & No-Class from DR 10.5 & B : Propased Zoning: Special Exceprion for Community Building, (leo Skating Rink) & Special Desr Mr. Harrigon:
| o DR 10.5.
TR 0 S :-;L-‘u:mw;‘uu;l:?muomsmnmmw.a Re-Class from D.R. 10.5

1 have this date pa

d my Order in the above referenced mattar.

51322 : = gg No. of Acres: Parcel A - 3.7 Copy of said Order is attache
Diatrice:  3rd P‘"‘: :’:'3-’: Very truly yo
| Parcel C- 3. ory truly yours,

Metropolitan water and sever are avaflable. ’ District: 3rd

District: 3rd A:’/

8. ERIC DI NENNA

A moratorium was placed on new sewer connectlons fn the

Thi: he ewed i
Geynns Falls Dralnage Basin by Dr. Nell Solomen, Secretary of Health + office has reviewed the subfact petition and offers the fallowing comments.  These comments
b

are not intended to indicate the oppropriateness of the zoning in question, but ore to assure that

and Meneal Hygiene, on May 1A, 1974; therefore, approval may be = No. Acras: Parcel A - 3.0 0
CEERRETd Toe thle mimmsoinals 2 PP 4 all p:l‘;ﬂl;"ﬂld:\:.d:“n_\-m of plans or problems with regord ta development plans that may have @ phreal (-0 Zening Commi
fon. arce! - 3.

Food Service Comments: If a food service facility ia i i i Dear Mr. Ofhenng: SED/scw
proposed, complete plans and specifications must be submitted to the remaining residential Pportion of the property must fy with the hensi: 5
‘iviiion of Food Protection, Baltimnre Gounty Deparcment of Health, Design Policies i vy, Comprehensive Monual of Na adverse effect on student population, Attachments

for review and approval prior to comstruction.

cc: Mark D. Dopkin, Esjuire
10th Floor, Sun Life Building
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

Very rruly yours, The area 1o be wied for porking in a residential 2one (Porcel C) should indicate landscaping and

lighting on the site plon.
= :

(& &
Thonas . Devlinydirector 1 the offica area is to be wied for medical offices, the parking ratis would be 1 space for sach 300
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES squore feet,

Very truly Qrs.
W. Nick Patrovizh.,
anta*lve.

R /ml

Gerald A. Zimlin, Faquire
Tifth Floor, Equitable Building
Baltiinore, Maryland 21202

HYB:dls
et Ly

The areas being used for commercial purposes and the area for the commercial porking in o residential

Schuppert “oné must be excluded from the density calculations ond clearly shawn an the site plen.

| Very truly, yours ]
- John L. Wimbley, Planning Specialist Il

: 0 :

W. Lee Harrison, Esquire 5 RE:

AMENDED PETITIONS FOP RE- : BEFORE ThE : vided for the transfer of the location of the total B, L. Zone, comprising approx- M cA ™ N~
Page 2 CLASSIFICATION, SPECIAL EXCEP- ! g Ll L
September 2, 1976 TION, AND SPECIAL HEARING : ZONING COMMISSIONER 4 imataly: fhreeaties; e .
A

ENGINEERS
SURVEYORS
193 Bromwen Briags Mo Bait ware

NW/eorner of Reisterstown Road and
Naylor' Lane - 3rd Election District  : oF

Pomona, Inc. - Petitionor !
NO, 75-195-RXSPH (Item No. 5) BALTIMORE COUNTY

Without reviewing the evidence further in detail but based on all the cvi-

ce: Willlam D. Wells, Esquire
Pikesville Professional Building
7 Church Lane
Haltimore, Maryland 21208

dence presented at the hearing, in the judgment of the Zoning Commissioner,

ample cvidence was presented showing changes and conditions in the general

DESCRIPTION

Mr. Murray L. Wolman ;
600 Reisterstown Noad 7 This matter comes before the Zoning Commissioner as a result of Amend-
Baltimore, Maryland 21208

neighborhood since the adoption of the Comprehensive Zoning Map of 1971:

namely, the construction of the Hilton Hotel Complex, immediately adjacent to 3.0 ACRE PARCEL, MORE OR LESS, SOUTHWEST SIDE OF REISTERSTOWN

y ed Petitions filed by Pomona, Inec., for a Reclassification from D. R, 10.5 and

Mra. Nancy E. Paige the entire area, and the now compieted tamps from the Baltimore Beltway to
Suite 1200, Carrett Bullding

Baltimare, Maryland 21202

ROAD, HORTHWEST SIDE NAYLOR'S LANE, THIRD ELECTION DISTRIC [
BOAD, WORTHWEST SIDE NAYLOR'S LANE, THIRD ELECTION DISTRIC[,
BALTIMORE COUNTY MARYLAND.

B. L. Zones to B, L. and D.R.10.5 Zones; a Special Exception for a community
Reisterstown Road. Furthermore, there has been an ample showing that the

building, i e., ice skating rink; and a use permit for off-strect parking in .4
John W. Hessian, TI, Fsquire ;
People's Coursel

Special pion meats the of Section 502. 1 of the

D.R.2 and D.R.10.5 Zones. The subject property is located on the northwest

| Baltimorc County Zoning Regulations and that the request for a use pormit for T'01S DESCRIPTION IS FOR "DR 10. 5" ZONING.

|corner of Reisterstown Road and Naylors Lane, in the Third Election District
parking in a residential zono would, in fact, have a beneficial effect upon the
"of Baltimore County.

PARCEL
neighborhood, contrary to that of a detrimental offact.

‘This property involves a small portion of a much larger tract, which w
| Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Beginning for the samo at the intersection of the northwest side of Naylar's
the subject of prior hearings. The subject Amended Petitions and the original |

| ~
) (County, this __2"™  day of September, 1976, that the subject property should Lanerwiih the side of R Rasd, said point being at

Petitions have been incorporated into one case, as this is a continued request
‘bo and the same is hereby reclassified from D, R, 10.5 and B, L. Zanes to 1 L. the beginning of the land described in the deed and agreem:nt betwaen Pomona,
to be

and of props

‘and 10,5 Zones: a Special Exceptior for a community building (ice skating rink)

{ th Inc,, ard Cordon E. Sugar witl David M. Paige and wife and recorded among
of the

The subjoct request a or
should be and the same is GRANTED, and a Special Hoaring for a use permit the Land Records of Baltimor County in Liber E.H. K. Jr. 5456 poge 972,
cially zoned land of the entire tract, to remove it from the Reisterstown Road

for off-streot parking in a residential zone should be and the same is GRANTED,

running thence bindi-; on part of the first line of said decd and agreement,

frontage westerly to the interior of the overall property.

from and after the date of this Order, wubject o the approval of a site pian by (1}$ 50 27" 10" W 187 feet, more or less, to the existing "BL' zoaing line,

As a result of an agreement between Pomona, Inc., et al, and the Pine

the State Highway Adr  stration, Department of Public Works, and Office of thence binding on said zoning line, [2) N 42% 09" 50" W (85 fect, more or less,

Ridge Aswociation, Inc., et al, dated Aprii 23, 1974, ¢ertain restricted covens

Plaiming ad Zoning to a poiat on the thirty-seventh linc of said deed and agroement, thence binding

placed upon the entire tract of 4o, 55 acres, more or less and resuli-

nts w

kl IN-

on part of said thirty-seventh line, (3) N 45° 12' 10" E 188 feet, more or less,

d in the opinion and Order of the Board of Appeals of Baltimore County, Case

3
i

]
=
y .
= 2 a' A ta the side of said Road, thence binding ua the southwest
i os. 72-BZ-R and 72-221-R, classifying 36.4 acres to a D, R.10.5 Zone, 6.2 = ~ S =
2 D.R. 16 2 nd 1.4 ncres toa B. L. Zone. ‘The prior soning of B Baltimore County sidw of sald Reistorstown Road and continning to-bindion: the cutline of the Land of
= cres toa D R, one, Al . cres » L. Zone. 4 >
e e
Watas Suopiy B Seawags § Drainese b Hignmare @
=} he property overall was D, R.2, D.R.3.5, and B, L. The testimony before the 2 o+ Suop: .
& =
o
that said — = I
- oning = '
od g & e
| F=f= =i ol sl
— s == S & @



wuld deed and agreement, (4) S 427 09" 507

MEA ENOIEERING CORPOMATION,

E 700 fest, more or less, to the plice

of beginaing.

RWBanpl

Containing 3.0 acros of land, more or less.

1.0, $01-66210-1 Auguat 20, 1975

W, 0, 2268-X

15590 pe002

contained and the payment of the sum of v (§5,00) Dollars from each party
to the other and for other geod and valuable consideration the receipt and

Isufficiency of which is hercby acknowlodged, the parties hereto hereby enter

into this Agreement for the purpose of E; and
lconditions set forth herein whicli shall become effective as provided in Articles
and VI hereof, and shall thereafter run with and be binding upon the Property

find upon the presents and/or future owners hercof and shall inure to  the

penefit of all of the parties hereto, their personal rep

heirs and assigns,

1. The parties of the first part agree that the use of the Property shall
bie restricted in the following manner:

1.

“The total number of 'dwelling units” (as that term is described in
he Zoning Regulations now in effect in Baltimore County, Maryland) on the
pproperts shall not exceed five hundred thirty-five (535) in the aggregate, of
il ot moore than two hundred sixteen (216) of said dwelling units shall be
omati ctedw i the so-called "Mid-Rise’ unita (as defined in Paragraph 2,

1 balance iall be garden type non-elevator un 14 of townhouse

erein
nits.

LA AL s e ttan two huildings

2, The'Mid-Rise

Csterien abose mear grownd

ar shall £ building exceed a ieight o nine
evel,

3. Except ag specifically modified by lis Agreer ent the Property

hall be D 1y in ace with the plat entitled "Revised

Plat 1o A Fetition for Recl of Prog of Vicinity
Reisterstown Hoad and Naylors Lane' prepared by Matz, Childs & Associates
hnd dated August 24, 1973, rovised to April 3, 1974, which plat is attached
hereto as Exhibit "B" and made a part hereof,

4. The proposed commercial arca indicated on the said plat shall

o L4 ®
MCA Oo>

SURVEYORS
O Cror el Bdgm Woad Markimn, Maryiand 31504 «

DESCRIPTION
3.1 ACRE PARCEL, MORE OR LESS, SOUTHWEST SIDE OF REIST!
285 FEET, MORE OR LESS, NORTHWEST OF NAYLOR'S LANE, BALTIMORE
COUNTY, MARYLAND.

SURVEYORS
1000 Cromme B

o R Baimare. Maryiand D104 « Tol (308) B2

DESCRIPTION
SOUTHWEST OF REIST.

'OWN ROAD,

3.0 E PARCE] TOW N

ROAD, 300 FEET NORTHWEST OF NAYLOR'S LANE, BALTIMORE COUNTY,

Y LAND.,

MORE OR LESS, 187 FEI

D PARKING PERMIT

A
IN DR-2 AND DR 10.5 ZONES
PARGEL "C"

THIS DESCRIPTION IS FOR _"B-1'' ZONING,
PARCEL "B

Beginning for the same at & point on the southwest side of Reistorstown Road,

Beginning for the same at the begirning of the 30th line of the first parcel of

said point being distant N 42° 09' 50" W 285 feet, mare or less, from the northwest

land conveyed to Pomona, Inc. in Liber O, T.G. 4613, page 410, said point being distant

5457 12' 10" W 243 feet, more or less, from the end of said line on the southwest side corner »f Reisterstown Road and Nay'or's Lane, running thence parallel with Naylor's

Lane, (1)S 50° 27" 10" W 597 feet, more of less, thence (2} N 42° 09" 50" W 475 feet,

of Reisterstown Road, said point on Reisterstown Road heing distant N 42° 09 500

W 700 [ect, more or less, from the northwest corner of Reisterstown Road and theace (3) N 50° 27' 10" E 350 feet, more or less, to a point on the 29th line of che first

parcel of land conveyed to Pamona, Inc. in Liber O.T.G. 613 page 410, thence binding

Naylor's Lane, running from caid beginning point, (1) ¥ 45° 12' 10" E 55 fect, more

thereon to the end, (4) S 46" 10' 50" E 80 feet, more or le thence four courses:

or less, to the existing "BL" zoning line, thence binding thereon, (2) 5 42° 09' 50" E

355 feet, more or less, thence parallel to Naylor's Lane, (3) 8 50° 27' 10" W 380 feet, (5)8 50 27" 10" W 325 feet, more or less, (6) 5-2° 09 50" E 350 feet, (7) N 50° 27"

more or less, thence (4) N 42° 09' 50" W 350 feet, thence (5) N 50° 27' 10" E 325 feet, 10" £ 380 foet, mo re or less, and (8) N 42° 09' 50" W 355 feet, more or luss, 1o a puint

an the 30th line of said land, thence binding thereon, (9) N 45° 12' 10" E 188 feet, more

more or less, to the place of beginning,

or less, to the side of said

Containing 3.0 acres of land, more or loss, Road, thence biading thereon,

J.0. 1-66210-B
W,0. #11134-X

Aguct 20, 1975

RWEmpl (10} § 427 09" 50" E 415 foct, more or less, to the place of beginni
-

& OF &y

Containing 3.1 acres of land, more ar less.

RWI mmpl J.0. 1-56210-B % mn 20, 1975
W.0. §11134-X i 5 20 B
G o i
water Suppy B Bewerags ® Oramsge # ghasys B Strectires @ Davelsaments B Slanni e i e el S T }‘. s 8 Aegarie
o

UEE5590 ME003 UEERS 590 MEEQO S
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not exceed 3.2 acres, and the construction thereon shall not exceed eighty
zone than Indicated on said plan hereof, The said plan shows the intrusion or
thousand (80, 000) square fect in the aggregate of which not more than forty

5 Iprotrusion of two (2) buildings and three (3) parking areas into the bulfer zone
thousand (40, 000} square feet shull be deveted to retail use. This Paragraph
[behind or to the nurth of the Bernstein Property along Naylors Lane sad if any

shall not be construed to prohibit the construction of an ocutdeor pond and/or
Jadjustiment or relocation of either the buildings o- the parking areas is made,

outdoor skating rink within the said commercial area for aesthetic and
in no event shall there be aliowed any additional intrusions and those permitted

recreationa’ purposes. The commercial floor space constructed thereon shall
shall not be relecared closer than Three Hundred (300) feet from ita nearest

contain offices, specialty shops, medical and similar facilities but shall not
point to the center line of Naylors Lane, the approximate distance shown oa

and the parkipg

contain any supermarkets or dreive-ins und said commereial a
lsaid lan; ond three (3) structures and (our (4) parking areas are shown on

ltherefor shall be located as to not be closer than three hundred (300) feet from
said plan as projecting or being located within the Four Hundred (400) feet wide

lthe center line of Naylors Lane at its closest point or farther than six hundred
buffer zone located on the west boundary of said property which also may be

(600) feet from the center line of Reisterstown Road (as that road is presently i 3
E relocated, revised or altered within the discretion of the parties of the first

constructed) at its fartherest point to the west. Except for the commercial
part, except that not more than three (3) buildings nor four (4) parking areas

larea referred to in this Paragraph 4, no portion of the Property shall be used
imay protrude into said four hundred (400) feet wide buller zone along the west

for any commercial purpose whatsoever.
boundary of said property but in no event shall any protrusion be less than one

§. Except as specifically provided herein the "buffer zone” (as herein-
hundred eighty (180) feet from its closest point to the westernmost boundary of
after defined) shall not have any structure or other iImprovements placed upon
the Property, except that there shall be no protrusions inta said buffer zone

'

it 5

it including but not limited to parking [

within 3ix hundre d (600) feet of the center line of O'd Court Road. and the
facilities, including swinuming peols, tennis courts, ball diamonds, etc. The

. parties of the first part regerve the right fo Uil e the area adjacent to the
“bulfer zone" shall be defined as an area around the perimeter of the Property
existing Tennis Barn on which 1.1 16 20niny bas heen requested for parking

four hundred (400) feet in width measured from the property iines of the
lots or structures, swimming pools and outdeor or indeor teanis courts.

Property on Naylors Lane and Old Court Road, along the souther nmost boundary
1 The parties of the Tirst part agree and covenant to landscape the

and along the westornmodt toantnoy of e Property 1o pomt

of the | oper:y
Property as shown on the said plat and to erect a fence and landscape around

three hundred two (302) feet south of the southornost ¢ ight-of way line of
the periphery of the Property similar to hat erected at the Cross Keys Develop

the Baltimore Beltway (1-695),
ment on Falls Road in Baltimore City and to supplement existing landscaping

8. That the parties of ihe firat part covenant to develop the Property
fand screening presently existing along Naylors Lane and Old Court Roads which

substantially in accordance with the plan attached hereto as Exhibit "B" except
: Imay be occasioned by the loss of any trees or shrubs due to widening of thase
that the locations of bulldings and parking, for the garden apartment and fown- i
roads.
house units, may be changed if there is no greater encroachment into the buffe
8. Al te the shall be by a

Gate louse, manned by o guard or closed after 11:00 P, M.

#x5590 1001

THIS AGREEMENT. made 1!

1974 by

TOMING oy o K e
1% v

and between POMONA | INC, | GORDON
; e
parties of the first part, and THE PINE RUXGE ASSCTIA TION, INC.,"MARK
-

7
D, DOPKIN and [LENE K. DOPKIN, his wife, HOMY G, MARSIGLIA and

ESTHER R. MARSIGLIA, lis wife, and SAM RAUFMAN and” Coi st

KAUFMAN, tis wife, partics of the second part, all of the said parties

being in Raltimore County, State af Maryland,

WHEREAS, Poriona, inc. 1s the foe <imple owner of a lract of land

loeated ar the northwest corner af et o

Hord and Naylors Lane in the

Third Election IHatrict of Baltunore Coun'y ¢ oniaining 68. 55 acres, more or

less, which ia known as  Pomons  (herenafter sometimes referred o as the

Paanona property”) and Gordon K. Sugar is wntract purchaser of the
Fonuna progerty an
WHEREAS, Caroline Bernstein e Lee sinple owner of a tract of

land located on Naylors Tame, adjomae e 1 omona property, the Bernstein
property together with the Pormuna propes . oy mose particularly deseribed
i

attached hereto and

Exhibit ‘A

referred toas the “Propertsy’” snd

WHEREAS, Pomnna lnc, and Gordon b, ot 4 Peritions with

Baltimore County, Maryland requesting o a prierts be reclassifi

from B, L. and D, R. -2 2on

whH L. DRI U1 r W .
WHEREAS, the parties of the second part

agreed to terminate their objection of the g iy

to support the same (s herein defined) upon (b weution
by the parties of the first part,

NOW, THEREFORE, THIS AGREEMEN | WITNESSE 11

tion of the mutual agreements, convenun's, r

1515590 #0035

-5~

8. Except for an easemimt which is now & matter of public record and

©s % the Hilton

which concerns the use of 14e 60 foot right-of-way, direct ac

Hotel project and Tenmis Barn, . cated 1o the north of the Pomin o ijerty,

ir cuwn
et il ey

At Hoase or

at the southwest corner of the Haltimore Be

IAEfuDirt, B0 ety Hod TR i,
Ro-c,\n?x‘a‘ll be prohibited unless controlied by a

S QRS

manned by a guard and ¢ - parties of the (st par® shall (ro. = a dual, con-

trolled Gate House entrance and exit from b roadias Used in common with the

Hilton praject to their proposed shepping & 11 o' e acility as the direct primafy

cae  other eAlPANCES BS BCCESS 1O

access to such facility and will disou

said shopping and olfice aren

10, Access From the desrel o Old Court Read will be limited to
one point of 4 wa® reafway to consist of twe anes and shoulders, the
location of wl Al roughly approximate the location shown on the plan. At

the corrance of Old Court Road (rom said sccess road the wilth of said

trance may nof exceed 'wo lznes and au of access shall be closed

o all traffic afer 11.00 ', M, daily
11. Acteas to Naylors Lane will be Festricted ta one point of access,

which point shall not be used as promary access o fhe commercia, area and

i sbaliiiie o ither clised 4F 119069, M, daily o caitEelied 553 Gite Hedne

There shall be no vehicular access or entrance to the proposed reloca d 8.7

from

nding nor aylors Lune,

larea frof the proposed 307 drive
witistn 500 reet northerly from the northernuest edge of paving of Naylors Lane
without the prior written consent of the parties of the secand part.

12. The pace of residential dovelopment ahall be limiited o that aevelop-
ment of residential fecilities shall be spaced over at least a five (5] year period
following commencement of construction, with not more than one hundred oy |
(150) garden apartraent or townhouse unifs or in the alternative one hundred
(108) Mid-Rise units, to be completed during each of the first two (2) years.

18, During construction of improvements on the Property, whether

residential or commercinl, no construction vehicles shall enter the Property

E. SUCAN and CAROLINE BERNSTELY

wrenafter collectively

151976

NOV
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g
or exit therefrom directly onto Old Court Road.

11, The parties of the sccond part on behall of itsell or themselves, its
or their heirs, successors and assigns agree that they will not contest the
granting of the requested reclassification of the Pomona property from « D.R

e toa DUR. 10,5 z0 ¢, D.R. 16 “one and B. L. zone and

2 zone and B. L.
upon the filing of any Orcder granting the requested Reclass ification, the partie
of the second part, agree nut to pursue any appeal therefram and thereby allow|

the Property to be reclassified, In addition, said parties of the second part

on for Reclassitication before the Board of Appeals

agree to support the Pe
of Baltimore County by its or their appearance and testimeny in favor thereef.
The "support” required to be given iy the parties of the second part shall
consist of an officer of THe Pine Ridge Association, Ine. appearing before the
Zoning Commissioner and, if necessary, before thy Board of Zoning Appeals
and further that the parties of the second part are required to support the
Fetition one fume only and sha!l not be required to support subsequent rezoning]
petitions, if any. .

i1l All agreements, covenants, restrictions and nondlllcn‘s “cantained
i s (natrument shall be binding upon and inure to the benefit of the heirs, -
successors, and assigns of the parties hereto and shall run with the land and
be binding upon the property hereinbefore referred.

IV. The failure to enforce any of the covenants, restrictions and
conditions herein contained in any instance shall in no cvent constitute a
waiver or catoppel of the right to enforce the same or any other covenant,
restriction, and condition in the event of ny violation of the herein contained
covenants. Moreover, in the cvent that any one or more of the covernats,

restriet.ons, and conditions herein contained shall be for any reason declared

and shall continue

invalid, the

in full foree and effect.

. UERSS59G ™an | 0
Yy s ~
£ {J.;"\ ,JO[)'

IGA CHEINEEHING COHFONATION
THOINZERSD
SURVEYORS
1070 Cramuwall Bridgs Hoad, Ualtimare, Maryland 21203 « Tel, (301} 023-0960

DESGRIPTION

68.55 ACRE PARCEL, LAND OF POMONA, INCG., NORTHWEST SIDE OF NAYLORS

LANE, SOUTHWEST SIDE OF REISTERSTOWN ROAD, SQUTHEAST SIDE OF THE

BALTIMORE BELTWAY, THIRD ELECTION DISTRICT, BALTIMORE COUNTY,

JARYLAND.

Beginning for the same at the intersection of the southwest side of

Reisterstown Road, sixty-six feet wide, and the northwest side of Naylors Lane,

thizty feet wide, said beginaing point being at the beginning of the fizst parcel of
the land conveyed by Gretehen 1f Hutzley, widow, to Pomona, Inc., by deed dated
April 30, 1966 and recorded zmony the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber
O.T.G. 4613, page 410, running thence binding oo the northwest side of said
Naylors Lane and on the first line of said fivst parcel, (1) 8507 27" 10" W B31 %)
feet, thence still binding on the outlines of said first parcel, and binding reverscly
on the outlines of the lana conveyed by Albert D. Hutzler and wifs to Marcus M.
Bernstein, Jr., and wife by deed dated July 1, 1941 and recorded among said
Land Records in Liber C.W.B.Jr. 1174, page 266, three courses: (2)

N O30° 470 50 W 297 fect, (3) 5 40° 54' 10" W 322 feet, and (4) § 25° 04' &0

235 feet, more or less, to a peint on the northwest side of Naylors Lane, as

'gsn-rt_r_-,..r g=h

Wtar Supply 0 Gewerans 5 Drainage B INpRways 1 Structures 3 Devatapments ¥ Pianning 1 fteports

F =L

reste

V. The mutuclagreeme:
contained in this agreement shall become effcetive only in the event the
property is acquired by Gordon E. Sugar, individually, or by any corporation,
partnccship, joint venture or other entity or combination thereof in which the
saud Gordon K. Sugar has an mterest, direct or beneficial; and in the event
that such an acquisition does not cccur the mutual agreements, covenants,
ctions and conditions contained 11 this agreement will not be effective.
At the time that Pomona makes a transter of all or any portion of the Property,
Pomona will certify, either as part of the document of transfer or by n
separate instrument in writing, whether or not the transfer is to Gordon F.
Sugar, invididually, or by a corporation, partnership, joint venture or other
entity or combination thereof of which the said Gordon K., Sugar has an interes|,
direct or beneficial, and such certification by Pomona will be binding and

conclusive upon all persons, for title purposes only.

LiEAS 590 neeQ 07 .

o

covenants, restrictions and conditions

VC)(,L VI, Fhire

wid,

This Agreement contains the entire understanding of the parties and
vl of the parties hereto,

WITNESS TIE 1ANDS AND SEALS of the parties hereto g
£

LERS590 0 ||

s E

oti'{h
S

1 b
POMONA, INC,

MGA IO

MAGA KMGINENHING CORPORATION
e ENGINEERS
SURVEYORS

ened to sixty feel and as shown on Baltimore County, Bureau of Land

Acauisition Plets RWH$-284-11 and RW4-284-10, which plats are attached to

and made a part of tae deed from Gretchen H. Hutzler, widow, to Haltimore

Gounty, Maryland dated October 22, 1965 and recorded among said Land Records

in Liber O.T.G. 4564, page 600 thence binding on the northwest side of sald

Naylora Lane,

les

the distance of 30. 1 feet,

as widened, two courses: (5) S 50% 34 20" W 68, 55 fcet, more or
and (b) southwasterly, by a curve to the left with the radius of 865,00 feet,

more or less, thence binding on the northeast side of

Naylors Lane, as originally laid out, and binding alse on parts of the fifth and

sixth lines of the first parcel herein mentioned, two courses: (7) 8 52° 34 10" W

159. 1 feet, mare or less, and (8) § 747 04" 10

binding on the outlines of said first pareel eight courses:

W 100. 00 feet, thence still

(9) N 14° 10" 50 W

317,97 feet, {10) N 58° 14* 50" W 139, 85 foet, (11) N 36* 04! 50" W 67,87 foet,

(12) § 57 30" 10 W 222, 38 feet, (1) SH1% 510 107 W 5048 foot, (14)

N 48° 040 50"

¢ 19,80 feet, (15) §427 360 107 W 16, 14 feet, and (16)

§ 14° 57% 507 W 3635 Feet, more or less, toa point on the nosth side of Old

Court Road,

seventy feet wide, as shown on Baltimere County, Bureau af Lana

Acquisition Plats RW64-284-9, 8, 7 and b, which plats are attached to and made

a part of the alorementioned deed [ram Gretchen i1, Hutsler,

County, Maryland,

said plots, two courses:

widow,to Baltimore

thence binding on the north side of Old Court Road, as shown on

{17) S 74® 11" 32" W 518 feet, more or less, and (18)

southwesterly, by a curve to the left with the radius of 935,00 feet, the

distance of 19,46 feet, thence along the outlines of the 0.036 acre parcel

shown on raid plats and referred in said last mentioned deed, three courses:
(19) N 17° 27" 15" W 15,00 feet, (20) N 60" 48' 28" W 35.00 feet, and (21)

S 29° 11" 32" W 29.3 feet, more or less, to a point on the northeast side of the
right of way, 24 feet wide, referred to in the deed first herein mentioned, thence
binding on the northeast side of said right of way and on a part of th. sixteenth
line of the first parcel deacribed in said first mentioned deed, (22)

N 19 19' 50" W 728, 8 feet, more or leas, thence binding on the seventeenth line

UsEA5590 1008 F‘

THE PINE RIDGE ASSOCIATION, INC.

By i (SEAL

/ v
LD A6

( A L (SEAL)
MARK D. DOPKT

W RN gl
3 LX) o
urr-:ﬁﬁ}xkfno\mm, n:i:;e

- /

(SEAL)

(SEAL)

- [
Sardet! s oo rdi < (SEAL)
ESTHUER R. MARSIGL1Y/ his wile

X (SEAL)
KAUFMAN

STATE OF MARYLAND,

OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:

T HEREBY CERTITY that on this 23 day of st |, 1974, before
ma, tha subscriber, a Notary Public In and for the State of Marylind,
porsonally appeared PAUL 5, BRODY, Frasident of The Plne Ridge Asseclation,

Inc.., and he made oath Ln duc form of law that the foregolng was the act and
deed of sald G

and also d MARK D, DOPKIN,
ILENE K, DOPKIN, his wifo, ANTHONY G. MARSIGLIA, ESTHER R. MARSIGLIA,
his wifo, SAR KAUFMAN and EDITH 8. KAUEMAM, his wifz, kaown to e for
satlsfactorily proven) to ba the persons whose names thay subscribed to the

within Agreement and acknowledged that they ex=cuted tha sama for t

Purposes therein contalned.
AS WITNESS my hand and Notarlal Seal,

R
e July'r, 1978,

My Commission Explre

MCA ENGINEERING CORPORATION

GINEEZRS
SURVEYORS

m&.{;@mz_tsmu
EDITH 3, KHUFMAN, his wife -

MEA OB [

LSRR TTRERTIT ¥

STATE OF MAKYLAND, COY

TOWIT

1 HERL]

CERTIFY that on th

April . 1974,

before me, the subser||

» af Maryland,

! for the

parsonally appeared

OLINE H, BERNSTE

tvidually and

of Pomona, Inc., and she made oath in dy

farm of law that the foresoing
‘groement was the act and doesl of said Corporatlon,

AS WITN]

55 my hand and Natarial Szal.

W AP

Notary Pablic

¥ Commisston Explres July 1, 1974,

STATL OF MARYLAN

L B0V

¥ OF PALTIMORE, TO W

I HE

SERTHE

that on this

day ol hpel 1974,

subsailber, a lotan, and for the

te of Maryland,

personally appeared GORDON 1, « knwan to me (or satisfactorily

proven) to be the person whose name ha subsoribed to the within Agreemant

and acknowledged that b

cutad the sar

purposes therein
contalned.

AS

3 my hand and Hotarial

al.

il 7t

lotary Publin

July 1, 1974,

Lo

asident

)

MGA IO

MEA TGN S MinG CONmOmArG
ENGINEzRg
SUNvEvDRS

Jre, and wife ta Pomona Ince, by deed dated

vember 30, 1972 aud re.
among the aforam .

tioned Land Record,

5221, page 47
thenee bi i o
ding on the outlines of said jast mentioned land g
o toned land three couraes: (27)
N 51* 310 50+ 4y 17,96 feet, (28) N s0- 220 10 b>:

} .01 fear, and (29)
S45% I8 50 B 44,57 feet to the 1/2 inch 3
pipe

Fetofare set at the begi
e beginning
©f said last mentioned land, thence binding o h

the

firat ling the o
S 66 ~2 yon W 355, 5 o
W 355,50 feet ta the | inch pipe 1

el v clofore sat ap the end of aaid
e waid last montioned pipe boing also

dud

of said first parcel, (23) N 19° 19' 50" W B0 feet, more or less, toa point on

the southeast right of way line of the Baltimore Beltway, as shown on Stite Roads

Commiasion of Maryland Plats No. 17779 and 17780, thence hinding on  aid right

of way line, (24) northeasterly 875 feet, more or less, to the | inch pipe heretofore

set at the end of the twelfth line of the 10, 1957 acre parcel described in the deed

from Pomona, Ine., and others to Hotel Limited

p, dated
March 31, 1971 and recorded amony said Land Records in Liber O.T. G, 5177,
page 202, thence binding reversely on the twelfth and eleventh lines of said

10. 1957 acre parcel two courses: (25) § 217 36! °0" E 307,46 fest to a 1 inch
pipe herewofare set, and (26) N 68° 24' 00" £ 369.05 feet to the 1 inch pipe here-
tofore set .. the beginning of said eleventh line, said last mentioasd pipe heing

w173 at the beginning of the third line of the land conveyed by Albert D. Hutzler,

e At the beginning of the twenty -fourth
36 E 44
£ 443,93 foot lins of the first pazeel herein refrreeg
efereed to, thenee

agaln binding o
0 on the outlines of said first parcel theee cou
aurses: (31}

58374

50" B 44383 feet, (32) 5 & ;

TS LR I

42,00 foe

and (33)
GRS
6% 10' 0" E 269 foot, thence binding on the aforame,

oned southwest

Reist
steratown Road, (34) 42 09 50% & 22 feat, thone hind
+ thence binding on the twen

ty-

eighth line of said firse pareel and contifiuing ne & outlines there
L triuing
d ar in
of
three courres: (35) 545+ 3 10 W 265. B3 feut, (36) 54
g
and (37) N 45 12 100 2 244, g7 feet, thence a

ift Liinding on th,
- & 0n the southivest oide
{ said Paisterstonn Road, (38) § 42+ gor 501 &

69747 ta the place of
beginaing. e
Contalning 50, 55 aczas of laud, me
Rus & Cer

\
. T paveel ol \enlD
! grveel o e |,
C—&,\om-«\% SanlD LY ST cciee Qe »-..::.; L:l,‘_a, & "
(o1 Ctrvoline By msbeain A -
'““;as'ghnum OEC 4 !Qﬂﬂénlmm
o Elase H. Zahling, Jr., Clerk
Wk to L Lo o

Raosipt No. 3 Ry
_— =

Aprild, 1974

2

T 10' 50" E 100,92 g
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herein which shall immediately become effective and shall shall not disturb cxisting trees and
AMENDED AGREEMENT

rubbery in the “buffer

thercafter run with and be binding upon the

property and upon

later than June, 1976. zone", defined in the Deed from Pomona to Paige,

HIS AMENDED AGREEMENT, made this 2/  ay of the prosent and/or future owners thercof and shall inure to the
Tl 0

B. That the Parties of the First Part will

€. The fence to be constructed around the perimeter

ember, 1975, by and between’Pomona, Inc srdon E. Sugar benefit of all of the Parties hereto, their respective
November, i ween S .

construct an earthen, sodded berm, 4 feet in height, on the of the Pemona property shall be placed against the cast or Pomona

representatives, heirs and assigns:

and C'ar.'ol.il}l Bernstein, Parties of the First Part; David M.

west side of the roadway, shown on hmended Agreement Exhibit A, side of the existing fen.e running northerly from 0ld Court Road

1. The Partics hereto hercby mutually agree that all
of the v and

Paige and';lam:y- E. Paige, his wite, (hereinafter called the (which road runs northerly from Old Court Road), for the dis-

to a4 point where the southernmost boundary of the Paige property

mpaiges®) Parties of the Second Part, all of said Partics being set forth in the

of April 23, 1974, shall

tance that Pomona abuts the Paige lot, except it being specific- intersects the westernmost boundary of the P

onona property. At

in Baltimore County, State of Maryland.

ally d that the ion of said berm will not

that point suid fence shall be erected not closer than 20 feet

WHEREAS, the Parties of the First Part and the Pine hereafter be effectiva and in full force and effect as to the be required along that portion of Fomona which abuts the drive- cast of the Paige castornmost boundary and shall run purallel to
i » the Pa

Ridge Association, Imc., Mark D. Uopkin and Ilene K. Dopkin, his parties hereto except as expressly modificd by this Amended -

way extending northerly from Old Court Road to the Paige property

sdid boundary line to a point where the northernmost boundary 1ine

wife, Anthony G. Marsiglia and Esther R. Marsiglia, his wife, Agreement and except that Article V of said April 23, 1974

This grading is to be accomplished as the first step of any

the Paige property intersects the westornmost boundary line of the

Agreement shall no longer be of any force and effect as to the

a
and Sar Kaufman and Edith Kaufman, his wife, entered into an roadwork on the portion of the road leading from Old Court

Pomana property. At that point, the fence shull be crected along

i rties hereto.
Agreement, dated April 23, 1974, imposing or intending to impose pa:

Road towards 'Lhe Beltway and the westernmost boundary line of the Pomona propertv. The area

certain restrictive covenants on a trast of land located at the 2. That the property shall be developed substantially

on the Paiges' side of the fence shall be maintained by the
in accordance with the plat enti*led Pomona, Gordon Sugar

northwest corner of Reister::own koad and Naylors Lane in the

Paiges. On the first 25 feet, running northerly from 0ld Court

Developer — i
3rd Election District of Baltimore County known as "Pomona®; ard veloper - Scheme M3 by

1-Rosen

Toad, and on the Paiges' side of the fence, the Parties of the
Partnership, dated September 9, 1975, a copy of which is attached

WHEREAS, Parties of the First Part and Paiges entered First Part will plant € feet tall plne trees approximately 15 >
e O A SRR ANTEAT YR 36, 1974, MESTENA R Fi. hereto marked Amended Agraement Exhibit A and which is intended fost on ‘Centéc.

5456, folio 972 imposing certain additlonal restrictions on to be fully incorperated herein as a part horeof. ©he roferences 4. This Amended Agreenent shall be promptly recorded
pomona land for benefit of Paiges land and Jhich incorporated in paragraph 3, 4 and 6 of the April 23, 1974 Aqreement shall pe among the Land Records of Baltimore County. The provisions of
therein the said April 23, 1974 Aareement, deenmed to refer to Exhibit A hereof. Paragraph 3 neicof shall remain effective only so loag as the
NOIt, THERFFORs, this Amended Agreement Witnesseth: 3. That in addition to those restrictions, covenants

Paiges own the property described in said Deed, dated June 20, 197

& and agreements set forth in gaid A 5 ¥
That in consideration of the mutual agreements, covenants, 9 aid Agreement, dated April 23, 1974,

or for fifteen years from the ‘date hereof whichever is the lesser
strictions and conditions herein contained and the peyment of which are not modified by this Amended Agreement, the Parties period of time,
re:
th c% Five ($5.00) Dollars from cach Party to the other hercto do hereby mutually agree to the Following addiiiumal 5. The Paiges agree and covenant that they will immediately
e sum d -
vinants: digsmi an & 1 filed by them f an Ord: £
and tor other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and SoyaaRkte ismiss appeal filed by thesm from am Order of t

Heputy doaing
sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Parties hereto A. That the Parties of the First Part will plant

Comnissioner of Baltimore County, duted September 3, 1475,

and will
hapehy enEsc ite EHis- Anenaed Koisenent Tor Lhe suipose of and mai.rain, at their expense, pine treces 8 feet in height on nco oppose the Amended Petition for Keclassi¢icat iox nd Spocial
' 5. i 2} It B roposa LoAny
estabbisbisy covenants; vestrictions and vonditions set forth ., Sugar's side of the westernmost common boundary of the Pomona Hearing nor will they appear in opposition to said pr I oin any
7‘%’; property and the Paige lot as close as possible to the existing hearings or procesdings before the Haltimore County Planning
Q“ i trees. All the trees will be staggered with center to center Board or the County Council.
Lo R distance not to cvcced 20 feet. Said trees to be planted no,
e 36D
* : 257
| “ta- |
: 2 i
e e

5 . RS 590 024 b

| WITNESS THE HANDS AND SEALS of the Parties hereto on the STATE OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE COUNTY, to wit:
i I iereby certify that on this =/’ day of November, 1975,

Jday and year first above written.

POMONA, IHC. pefore me, the Subscriber, a uotary Public in and for the State

rfr-ut-
W Bo ., Tl (sEAL)
[T

jand County aforesaid, personally appeared Caroline Ternstein and

BY fa.n

she made oath that the foregoing Amerded hgrecment is her act

e 251 95-R

land deed.

Moo B Revn s gseany
Caroline Bernstein

. VET S C (SEAL)

"; *W—'“ Gozdon B, Sugar

As Witness my hand and Hotarial Seal, CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsan, Maryland

N

Parties of the First Part

Date o Posting. NN LC, /97¢.

)
e Letia ¥ Con omoes M Er o o
3T Tren Ferr SRRt HERR o C

STATE OF MARYLAND, BALTINORE COUNTY, to wit:

Petitioner: .. Poiailf. LU

S A e Ll LS e

I hereby certify that on this =/ day of Hovember, 1975,
David M. Paige

jbefore me, the Subscriber, a Notary Public in and for the State

5 7 P N ) S .
LY, Sl C A et sy jand: Counky . Fovhon BEiE g Location of LW Ceie.. o [Se05T €t s ress IR,
7 : mada oath that the Amended is his act and 5 Sie of Moylorn: w e ror=Wef R
Parties of the Second Part G N Sne. By dates bans o
ldeea. Remarks:
STATE OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE COUNTY, to wit: As Witness my hand and Notarial Seal. 2 Pusted by ;[Ag“

I hereby certify that on this

day of November, 1975,

before me, the Subscriber, a Notary Public in and for the State

and County af d, personally Enslietd. Bowwikin o
President of Ponona, Inc. and made cath that the foregoing STATE OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE COUNTY, to wit:
Amended Agreement is the act and deed of said body corporate. I hereby certify that on this.J¥ “'day of November, 1975,

As Witness my hand and Hotarial Scal. before me, the Subscriber, a ilotary Public in and for the Staze

2nd County aforesaid, personally appeared David M. Paige and

Wancy E. Paige, his wife, and they made oath that the aforegoing

(Amended Agreement is their act and deed.

As Witness my hand and Notarial Seal.

-5= 4 e N |
L ‘
i Recd gox sosert DEC 4 1975 m8l) L i
: i Por Elusr H. Kaplias,, 3f.e Clark NOY 151976
] Mald o L Ter ’{ ackpd
Roceipt Wo. .~ & )0 00
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RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION @
AND SPECIAL HEARING Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner of
NW/carnor of Heisterstown Road and [} DEPUTY ZONING o -

Naylors Lane - 3rd Election District | Baltimore Conaty this __3 day of _September . 1975, that the |
Pomona, Inc. - Petitioner i COMMISSIONER |
NO. ¥5-195-RXSPH (Item No. 5) N subject matter of the Amended Petition be readvertised, an required by the |

i OoF

o Re: petition for mm-suutm
from m—z and DR-3.5 to DR-16

and B-L, Southwest corner of
su.:saeu ccunty ultny and
Reistarstown Road.

Pomona, InC., potitionor

#oning law of Baltimore County, in twe newspapers of general Circulation

3 BALTIMORE COUNTY v
iz throwghomat kg

T County and that the property be repasted and another %
b &g - s = renm Vo e i, W25918
3 public hearing be had before the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, | MISLELLANECHS CASH FECERT '
|
Mow comes pomona, Inc., owner of the above captioned
This Petition represents a request for a Reclassitication from 1 110,05 in Room 106 of the Bultimore County Offsce Building, Towson, Maryland, at I ¥ * £ oare_Octobir 15, 1¥73 .
| | property, by W. Lee Harrimon, its attorney, and in accordance ‘
and B. L. Zones to B, L. and D. R 10,5 Zones.  Alwo filed with the Reclassi- a futire date to be specified in the advortising and posting. i

| with Bill 72, Section 22, 22(b), states that the roclassification

fication Petition is a Petition for a Snecial Heariog 1o permit off-stroet parking

~ \
iz & , !

i requested should he granted and for reasons says:
Deputy Zoning cmﬁﬂh.lan.. of |

MCUVD Jrs, Nan:
+on;_Co3t of Fillag of an Appeal and Fostiag of Property
on Case No. 75-195-RASPH (Tter o £

NW/corner of R-m-:--wwn Road and Naviore Lane =
3rd Election Dl
Pomoaa, Inc

ina residential zone.

The subject property was adopted by the County
Logical planning techniques

The property in question 1s sitnated on the west side of Reisterstown Road, Baltimore County

Council as DR-10,5 and B-L.

it

wouth of the Baltimore Beliway, and containa approximately 70 acres of

i with nei ing p y owners

| f Lhrough

mu aae

. that
residentially zoned property and three acres of commercially zaned property. are not .. accord with this zoning. Therefore, we contend thal

ALroazen on 4

The parcels are a part of the

f in error.
The purpane of the Reclansitation hearirg in o relocate the commorcially the Council's map is

overall development plan for the property which would be

aaned properiy fr o the trontage along Reisterstown Road 1o a point in the

of the d. It would provide a

| serve the

interior of the residentiilly 2oned property, approximately opposite the existing

well planned concept needed in the area to prevent hodge-podge
Hilton Inn Camnpiex.

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARY
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE D118
| MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIRT

| developrent.
The requested 5-L zoning would provide additional

After hating heard the testimany and evidence, the Deputy Zoniag Corm-

Gner vs of the upinian that such a move would be benefici-! ta the traffic commercial uses needed to complement the overall schews of Bove 20 1974 accouny T1-550

conditims as they exist aloay R, Road. N el certain development and the DR-10.5 would alleviate the traff’c problem

avounr 857,00

as to the prap 1 d on Reuisterstown Road.

site,

B tens of aFea
T Therefore, we contend that the proper zoning for thi

el vasidered viable and, for that reason, a period of time was allowed the ST

land is DR-10.5 and B~-L and that the changes that have cccurred

between the parties

|
" etitioner pad in which to f anag
;| would justify the proposed reclassifications.

lw I han beon signed, sealed, documented, and inserted in the zoning case

L
1

However, since this agreement relocates the parcels involved in the

;. arings as uriginally advertised and posted, the writer is ordering that an

aTr I5on
01, 401 Washington Avenue

&z Z | Suite

- Avweaded Petition indicat.ng the revised locations be readvertised and posted, :g:nl;anmyhm 21204

2 7 Vand a now hoaring scheduled at a fture date al which tiine additional or new Accornoy for pecitioner
P

testimony and evidence will be subm:tted.

¢5£9um%a:? MCA

MCA EMOINERMING COARORATION

: ok B ol
MCA
: SURVEVORS
s 4

ENGINEERS

2.

NG CORRORATION

SURVEVORS
10 Ersmwerl Brge R

Baltimore, Maryland 21202 « Tul (30)) 633 2500

DESCRIPTION

3.0 ACRE PARCEL, MORE OR LESS, SOUTHWEST OF REISTERSTOWN ROAD,

SOUTHEAST OF BALTIMORE BELTWAY, PART OF THE LAND OF POMONA
s nnast o Dol R DRELTWAY, PART OF THE LAND OF POMONA,
ING,, THIRD ELECTION DISTRICT, BALTIMORE GUUNTY, MARYLAND.

THIS DESCRIPTION IS FOR "BL'' ZONING
WITH A SPEGIAL EXGEPTION

PARGEL A"

Beginning for the aanw ar the

wl ol the twenty-sixth line of the

land described in the deed and agresment hctweon Pomona, Inc., und Gordon
E. Sugar with David M. Paige and wife and recorded aniong the Land Recorids
of Baltimore County in Liber E.H.K. I= 5456 page 972, said poant of
beginning being distant southwesterly 705 foet, more or lesa, a8 measured
along the center line of a private drive from its intersection with the southwest
#ide of Reisterstown Road, 66 fect wide, said last mentioned point being distant
northwesterly 270 feel, more or less, as measured along the southwest side

of gaid Reisterstown Road from its imersection with the extended center lins

of Village Road, running thence binding reveisely on part of the fitth lne of
the save and excepting parcel of land described in the deed to Pikesville Hotel

Limited Partnership and recorded among said Land Records in Liber O.T.G,

SUBRIYE Seeeradm® Oranage B orognwaps @ Strustores ® Osveigaments B Sunnng 8 @sparin

ENGINEERS
SURVEYORS
1020 Cramasi Ueidge Wk, fattimars. Maryand 21204 + Tai (501) 633-0600

S.09° 00" E 164 feet, more or less, (6] N 357 300 W 7o feet, -

5177, page 202, (1) § B3® 48" E 43 feet, more or less, thence six courses:

(T) N51° 31! E 220 feet, mare or less, tu the slace o

e in:

(2) S 09" 00" E 428 feet, mere or less, (3) § 81° 00' W 393 [eet, more or

DESCRIPTIGN Containing 2, | acres of land, mare ur loss.

less, (4) N 54° 00' W 75 feet, more or less, (5) N 09" 00" W 200 feot,

2.1 ACRE PARCFL, MORE OR LESS, SOUTHEAST OF BALTIMORE BELT WAY
Sonnnt TARE L, MORE OR LESS, SOUTHEAST OF BALTIMORE BELTWAY

AND SOUTHWES'T OF REISTERSTOWN ROAD, THIRD ELECTION DISTRICT,
antobo it veo) OF REDTERSTOWN ROAD, THIRD ELECTION DISTRICT,
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND.

more or less, (6) N 81° 00' F 345 feet, more or less, and (7) N 09° 00' W

173 feet, more ur less, to a point on said twenty-sixth line of said first

mentionod land, thence binding on part of said twenty-sixth line N 68° 24' E

60 feet, more or less, to the place of boginning,

THIS DESCRIPTION IS FOR "PARKING PERMIT' IN A
RESIDENTIAL ZONE,

PARCEL "B
Beginning for the same at a point on the twenty-fifth ar § 217 36' 00" E

Containing 3.0 acres of land, more or less.

MD:er J.0.% 166216-5

W. 0. #22e5-X

307. 48 foot line of the land described in the deed and sgreement between Pamena,

R1S:mpl 1.0, #01-66210-B October 17, 1974

Inc., and Gordon E. Sugar with David M. Paige and wife, and recorded among the

Land Recards of Baitimore County in Liber E, M. K. Jr. 5456 page 972, said

beginning point being distant S 21° 30" E 137 fect, mare or less, from the southesst

side of Baltimore Heltway Right of Wav, said last mentione | point bewg di tant 190

teet, more uf less and measured aleng the southeast s de of said Raltimore

Beltway from i« in. section of the center kine of Reisterstown Road, running 2

thence | inaing on part of said twenty-fifth line and binding oh part of the twenty-

sixth line of said first mentioned land two courses: (195 21° 36' E 170 feet, more
or less, and (2) N 68° 24" E 309 {ect, more or less, thence five courses: (3] soardl

5097 00' E 173 feer, moro or loss, (4) S b'" 00 W 345 feet, more or less, (5)

Watar Suraiy B Sesarage@ Oranas B Hnears @ Sl @ Desmopments B e 8 Repacts

Septemocr 30,

v or less, and

P



MCA

MCA KNGINEENING CONFONATION
ENGINEERS
SURVEYORS

1030 Cromwall Bride Hoad, Ratimars. barylang 21004 « Tal (30)) 423 G000

DESCRIPTION

2.2 ACRE PARCEL, MORE OR LESS, SOUTHWEST OF REISTERSTOWN ROAD,

SOUTH OF BALTIMORE BELTWAY, PART OF THE LAND OF POMONA, INC.

THIRD ELECTION DISTRICT BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND,

THIS DESCRIPTION
RESIDENTIAL

NE

FOR PARKIN

AT IN A
DR 2 AND DR 10.

FARCEL "C"

Beginning for the same at a point at the end of the twenty-ninth or

S45% 18 50" E #4. 57 foot line of land described i the deed and agreement between

Pamona, Inc. and Gordon E.

among the Land Recards of haltumore County in Liber E.H. K. Jr. 5456 page 972,

said point of beginning leing distant southweassrly 2683 foet, mare or less, from

gar and David M. Paige and wife and recorded

A point on the southwest side of Peisterstown Road, 66 feet wide said last

mentioned point being distant nurthwesterly 248 feet, more or loss, from the

of the side of

center line of Village Road, running thence binding reversely on the third and part

said Road with the extended

of the aecond lines of the save and excepting parcel of the land described in the

deed to Pikesville Jlotel Limited Partnership and recorded among said Land

Records in Liber Q. T.G. 5177 page

202, two courses: (1) § 32° 4¢' E 3 feot,

more or less, and (2) N 43 58' E 34 feet, more or less, thence four courses:

WAL Suph s @ Seentage® Dranags 3 Highways B Slrueturss 8 Dev

RECLARSIV I\ ATION, STECIAL EXCEP-
e §

ZONING: From 01195 and 1L 16 HL asd DR 103
Lome

Fetthon for specian Fxcoptom s Communi
bbb o S o S e W e
TION: Nowtiwest curser 4 Kewterstown Rosd and

S Atz ra
(ice Baidding. 111

fy i
Bropted tonbe B 1.

e o Lok v o o e oy
iy
CTamAal paeet ot ks T tvars ot Bablmar

S okt L fo

vas il

e
i o a3 1 s
el ik

§
i

!
SectERITTRAICEIRID
i é.{i;z?%;ﬁg%ii
it

:

saing Date” Tou
praie .

RANDALLSTOWN, MD. 21133 (vrpyopy 12

LR THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that

UFEQE OF
EPHT I BN S

Ak

¥ L1975

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, [ar.

'
L & e € L AL

3 ekl s publiched
ane WCTHRNC

ENGINEERS
BURVEYORS
OO0 Crommwe ridge Hond, Daitimare, Margand S04 + Tal {3071 00000

§34° 49 E 213 feet, more or loss, (4] § 6067 22' W 526 feet, more or less, (5]

N 09° 00" W 230 feet, more or less, and (0} 5 537 44" E 46 feet, more or les,
DESCRIPTION

tw the end of the thirtieth or § 667 22' 10" W 355,50 foot line of said first land

RAsFH

herein mentioned thence binding reversel 7 on said last mentioned line

3,0 ACRE PARCEL, MORE OR LESS, SOUTHWEST SIDE REISTERSTOWN ROAD ¢

N 66* 22' E 356 feet, nore or less to the place of beginning. CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Maryland

Towsen,

NORTHWEST SIDE NA YLOR'S LANE THIRD ELECTION DISTRICT, BALTIMORE

Containing 2.2 acres of land, more or lesa.

COUNTY, MAKYLAND.
THIS DESCRIPTION IS FOR "DR 10,5" ZONING.
PARCEL D"

Beginning for the same at the intersection of the northwest side of Naylur's

Lane with the H side of Road, said peint being at

1.0, 4166210-B
W.0.# 2208-X

MDier September 30, 1974

the of tie land in the deed and between Pomona Ine.,

and Gordon E. Sujar with David M. Paige and wife and recorded among the Land

Records of Baltimote County in Liber E.H.K.Jr. 5456 page 972, running thence

binding on part of the first line of said decd and agreement, (1) $50° 27" W 187

feet, more or less, to the existing "BL  zoning line, thence binding on said zoning

line (2) N 42° 10" W 680 feet, more or less, to a point on the thirty-seventh line

of said deed and agreement, thence binding on part of said 15irty=scventh line, (3)

d Relsterstown Road,

N 45" 12! E IB7 feet, more or less to the southwest side of

side of said Road and continuing to

thence Linding on the

bind on the outline of the land of said deed and agreement, (4) 5 42° 10' E 698 feet,

mare or leas, to place of beginning.

Containing 3.0 acres of land, more or less.

1974

MD:er

Watae Bupply @ Sewacaus @ Drainage B Hionwas B

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County 0ffice Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Corpon. FEINBLATT. ROTHMAS HOFFsERGER B HOLLANDER

BALTIVG

Your Petition has been received * this

(ot 1974

/od  day of

Item & .

fctober 1, 1975

Septermber 3, 1975

'S.Eric GiNenna,
Zoning Commissioner

Me. S. Eric Di henna
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towsun, Maryland 21204

Ay ey Submitted by,
Karpiomn)  Rovi by

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptanre of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

V. Lee Harriogs, Esquire
a0t T Slldlay
woa, Marylasd 21204

Petitioner's

ificarion

RE: Poviioa for Heclansification and <
Special Hearlag gy
KW/caraer of Relsteratown Koad ezl
and Naylors Lane - 3rd Zlecilon =]
Distriet
Pamona, lac, - Petitioner
KO, 15-195-RX3PH (lewi No. 5}

rstown Road
Ird Election

irioner
[Trem No. 35)

Dear Mr. Di Nenna:

Dear Mr, Harrisoa: Pt ) Please enter an
d 0

20 oid
der of th
entered September 3, 19
3 Faclosed 15 my check t

¢ Nancy E.. and
lle, Maryland

9
&
a
=

oner,

1 bave tais date passed my Order in Lie above capticasd maiter \a Bt
prioned matter.

accordance with ihe attached.

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Duplisate Trocing
dore | by [ doe | by
= T

Very truly yours, Than

iginal
FUNCTION L e B

JAMES E. DYER

Descriptions checked and T et o p
outline plotted on map 2 Hi3 R ;
Jelme
Potition number added to
outline Attachizents
NEPssoc
ce D. Wells, Esgulre Enclosure
Denied weville Frafessioasl Bulldiag
2 are, Margland 21201 ! Ghurch Lane
Fisesville, Marylaad 21203
Seta by Gerali A. Zimila, Esquire
ZC, BA, CC, GA Equitable Bulldlag, Fifta Flsar irs Maacy K. Paige
Baltlmore, Margland 21202 rrept Dulldlag
Reviewed byi Revised Plans: Walkimare, Matylane 2292
¥ Change in outline or description___Yes ot Ao 2. A0F vl

No Y [

Previous case: Map #

NOY 151976



OFFIC OF

@cnlnun ru‘]LRJ PR R e e A0, Writs, DURKEE, ALBIRT & HAHN R
COMMUNIT, A S ; e ; A onvices
y Wikdiak 3, Witih VAL PEOMSSIONAL BAONG WRLARD P ALRIRT LONDON. POTLER & BELSKY
e RANDALLSTOWN, MD. 21133 = : canta buxens  choncn L i d FOLITABLE BUILOING
ZOMNG: From DAL 103 NN 2n3s Jan, 7, 1976 v WILLAM A HANN. 8 I N D ity
Zonen. oaes 2 STUART R BLATE iain rorie
i THIS 1S TO CEITIEY, that the anneyed adseriin = N et Hazeh 1,, 1973 —_— e Saas
ol : . dte < " i
I P S v o r i ‘
R Ty Specinl . - - T e -
LOGATION: Warthmest
::-.c:r_-n@u was dmserted in THE COMNUNIEY TINES, & sorbly aoenguagers b s March 3, 1975
o sy 8, 1o o D ym————— T |
108, Coay Otics Bukdng, * |
W e wechg before the 2eth v of Jam, 1976 that b 0o, i Hr ’
2on g 5. EX
Zonlng Co " L4 ! 1
‘ R SR 1 ) . 68 ; R e | il Zaning ¢
3 Towson, Maryland 21204 Room 121
] ¢ B County ¢
i P T, & Gaedon B B it

Pomona, Inc.
Gate of Hea
75-195
H

ng: /67

5, 2:00 p.m.

TONS. tu Derr Hr. Comalssfoner:

‘ ' * Grdwn L tion. ol . Thin datter will confirm the fact that L have revicws
d approve the Amcnded Development Plan [or the abuve p Ty
L ndor wilch the commercial portion thereof would be relo
: {emediately adjicent and ta the south of the Hilton Lan ) )

I te i my bellel that the traffic arcangesent restrictis ; Nokiie af Boibeat s dhanae

norihwost b refal to the existing Hilton eatrance wnd preventlng ] TRy
e be S to the comwrclal from the restdontial would greatly
"s.pmf {mprove the hazardous traffic situatiun at this location. N
.,_....""”“‘ “ml"" & though 1 have previously entered sy protest to this
Gorgon L re-clussification, 1 have reached agreement with Hr. Sugat through

= Paige Mr. Harcisem, for the recording of the restrictive covenants put upom .
E. n-un“. el this properey and accordingly have no further objection to the
- : e An requested re-classification. Aty

5030 pee. S12, -rumning e : 1 ” 1 Vory truly youes f 3. N
i Ly : ; ol 4 / e
"un_';':-'tf-.‘r ultgul . 1, 2ol b ra /e APk,

Potlt WILLIAH D, WELLS - ¢ f-2l

H
i
il

TOWSON, MD.,.

82
i
H
&
3
§

more of less, 10
point_on_the- (irly-sevenih - THIS 15 TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was - =
e o aaid nd 40 dgron. " - = WO/ 1
L e oo o e publishec in THE JEFFERSONTAN, a weekly newspaper printed i e * <

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., omem.dm:eagh
20k,

FeQze
fiié
s

:
H
3
.
2
if

sf_ oz tima  soccessiva-wecks before th

iuing 10 Bna o 1 e | o5
L dayol ... . ., 19__7%, the first publication -

2§
fe

appeartng on the

g

1978

CoRrboN, FEINSLATT, ROTHMAN. HOFFBERGER B HOLLANDER.
CARRETT BLILBING

i.ﬁ_): REDWOOD AND SGUTH STREETS
mnning BALTIMORE. MD. 21202
5 Cost of Advertisement, §.. s o b
B e PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION  + BEFCRE
Y frem D.R. 10te 8,L., and
from B.L. to D.R. 10, : COUNTY BOARD OF AFPEALS
Decerber 2, 1975 SPECIAL EXCEPTION for o
Community Building, and : oF
PARKING PERMIT in 3
Residential Zone BALTIMORE COUNTY

! INW cor. Reisterstown R4,
and Naylers Lane :
3rd District No. 75-195-RXS%H

House
Towson, Maryland 21204 | Pomona, Inc., Petitioner

o 50!
N2
| .5
gl e Rer Ni/comer of Reisterstown Road Sordon® 1. 2uw
Conanng 3 aer o iy rost Purchosar
A pescution s | T ST 3rd Election District, Powna, Inc. - ;
TOR A PARKING PIRMAT | Petitioner Na. SS-FoSPH 3 soror e : P
NORI AN E | BALTIMORE: COUNTY. MARYLAND No. 23361 B P (rtm R 5) |
PARcaL o B OIVIGE OF FINANCE - ERVENUE Gentlemen: ORDER OF DISMISSAL
.m- —nnl.y MISCELLANEQUS ma&ﬁl" L8 f e e
3 Retvasion nowt Please dismiss the appeal filed on pehalf of |
FaiNaor Sept. 15, 1975 01-662 Nancy E. and David M. Paige from the decision of the Deguty | Pelition of Pomena, Inc . (Gerdon E. Sugar, Cantroct Puchoser) for reclasi-
"‘Fﬁ:ﬂ"ii wﬂugnmsmlm OfHRIELIArS Cunty 31,508 S | fication from D. R, 1010 B.L, and from 8.1, to D.R. 10, for o speciel exception for @
e i sj? anunr_$2811.28 Community Building, and peil.ing permits in o residential zone on property located on the
L Very truly yours, o) |
ﬂ’?m%%' ,‘;;w\w"m‘f- Bugnz, 8201 Pumpiein Seed Qourt 4 northwest comer of Reisterstown Rood and Naylors Lane, in the Third Election District ot |
hance bt z
Sonrenue) [T et p———— (B by P ; Balrimce Coury. }
Ponos, e i Loar DIG Nancy E. Paige | WHEREAS, the Board of Appeals s In receipt of @ letter of dismissal of |
4813 pa thence | {
the i 5 sh | appeol filed December &, 1975 (a copy of which 1 attached herete und made o part hereof)
) & ook, B3 anwr 1% > gt e IR i B
Dol pes from the Pratestants-Appallants in the sbove antitled matter, and |
325 feat, moce Of lada, {6) S
FEwnamnL T vaommenersmrzor s | WHEREAS, the said Profestants-Appel lants request that the appeal filed on
Lﬂ{%ﬁ;ﬁ their behalf be dismissed and withdrawn as of December 4, 1975,
on i
ing tharcs tinging varmon. e, it P
(9N 487 17 10° € 100 feal T T i IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, thi i day of Decerber, 1975, thar
Toutnme of asid BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND | soid I be and the same is hereby DISMISSED |
Beding hereon. (10) 8 &2 OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION M. 28276 B mE Y, : ‘
1h:mm or MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT 1
baghar - |
ctaining 31 scres o Jan. 28, 1976 oissz g COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS |
e e, Bty of e —Adcol = et OF BALTIMORE COUNTY i
i i tiod wi the Zoring. b3 A . % FA / |
Begarnant - sy B : Qﬂ" ¢ art oy ,’ gLy
Feaning Datw: wacnescey. /N Lorip =
Pyt s “ Walter A. Reiter. r., Chairman

¥ Laa Harziaon, £01 Bguitablefowson Bullding
'-":T:“" M. 2120 Advertising and posting of proparty

4 )
/7

A ety Ponora; The, —
o o F16-195-mxom /ﬂ
ZONING COMMISSIONER o
BALTIMORE COUNTY * =L s 1
7 (4481
—— S

Rebert L. Gilland




RE: EI'I-TIONRR!'CIAEIHCAHON
DR. 1010 B.L., ond @ p

OF
BALTIMORE COUNTY

1AW OFFicES
ey (GORDON, FEINBLATT. ROTHMAM, HOFFRERGER B HOLLANDER.

nd District No. 75-195-RXSPH
Pomona, Inc., Petitioner '
'

e R TR SR U BB L e

ORDER OF DISMISSAL

Patition of Pomono, Inc. (Gordon E. Sugar, Contract Purchaser) for reclomi-
Ficotion from D, R, 10 %0 B.L, and from B.L. to D.R, 10, fora special exception for &

Community Bullding, ond porking pemmit in a residential zone on property focated on the
northwest corner of Refsterstown Rood ond Novlors Lane, In the Third Election Diatrict of

Baltimore County
'WHEREAS, ml—ldwhhmudnlmamm

oppeal filed Decessbar 4, Im(-umdvhkhhmhdhmudm-pﬂh-nﬂ

hmﬂ-mwhnlnll-m-ﬂm-d‘hl,md
WHEREAS hnﬂmﬂplimmhhwnum

thair behalf be dismissed and withdrawn as of December 4, 1975
1T 1S HERESY ORDERED, this___ 9t day of December, 1975, that
said appeal be ond the some s hereey DISMISSED.

Election District, Pawona, Inc. =
Petitioner No. 75-195-RXSPH (Item No. 5)

Plaasa the appeal filed on behalf of
Nancy E. and David M. Paige from the decision of the Deputy
Zoning Comnissioner

glohlr 17, 1975

Petitioner

Case No. 75-195-RXSPH (ltem No. 5) - Pomona, Inc. -

NW/corner of Reisterstown Road and
Naylors Lane - 3rd Election District

Two {2) Petitions Filed by Legal Owner

Momorandum in Support of Petition for Reclassification from W. Lee
Harrison, Esquire

Deacriptions of Property

Plat of Subject Property, dated September 29, 1974

Agreement. April 23, 1974

Zoning Plans Advisory Committee Comments, dated October 25, 1974

Four (4) Photographs

200' Scale Locatiun Flan

1000" Scale Location Plan

Two (2) Letters of Protest

Letter from William D. Wells, Esquire, dated March 3, 1975

Copy of Letter from Nancy E. Paige to Gordon E. Sugar, dated Septomber
1975

Copy of Letter from W. Lee Harrison, Enquire to Nancy E. Paige, dated
September 10, 1975

Certificates of Publication

Certificates of Posting (Two (2) Signa)

Order of the Deputy Zoning Commissioner, dated Septomber 3, 1975 (that
the subject matter of the ded Petition be as required
by the zoning law of Baltimore County, in two nowspapers of generat
culation throughout Baltimore County and that another puhu= hearing be had
‘before the Zoning Commissionar of Baltimore County. .

Letter of Appeal from Nancy E. Paige, acting on her own behalf and on behalf

of Mr. David M. Paige, received October 1, 1975

Counsel for Petitloner

W. Lee Harrison, Esquire
601 Equitable Trust Building
401 Washington Avenue 21204

Petitioner

Pomona, Inc.
212 North Howard Street

Contract Purchaser

Mr. Gordon E. Sugar
3418 Woodvalley Drive

e . REDWOOD AND SOUTH STREETS

W LAW OFFICES
el irmeirii ‘GORDON. FEINBLATT. ROTHMAN, HOFFBEACER B HOLLANDER R o

GARRETT BUILDING

BALTIMORE, MD. 21202
ansn coos 30

-/

‘October 1, 1975

II:. 8. Eric Di Nemnna
Commissioner

(.’mty Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

- RE: Petition for Reclassification
and Special Hearing
NW/corner of Reisterstown Road
and Naylors Lane - 3rd Election
District
Pomona, Inc. - Petitionez
Ho. 75-195-RXSPH (Item No. 5)

Dear Mr. Di Nenna:
lease enter an appeal on behalf of N: E.
msd M. Pl!.gu. 4020 0ld court Road, Muuvill.e:nzryu:rdd
Shtard Septenber 3. 1975 In tho shove cetioned mscrar.
' by
Enclosed 16 my heak for §80.00; - oo ioned matter.
Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Loy

Nancy E,/Paige

MNEP:scc
Enclosure

Case No. 75-195-RXSPH
Page 2
Cetober 17, 1975

Mark D. Dopkin, Esquire
Sun Life Building 21201

Gerald A. Zimlin, Esquire

Fifth Floor, Equitable Building 21202

Williarn D. Wells, Esquire

Pikeaville, Maryland 21208

John W. Hessian, LI, Esquire
People's Counsel

# Nancy E, & David M. Paige
4020 G1d Court Reod (21208)

®

Counsel for Protestants
Protestant

Requests Notification

People's Counsel

Protestonts




SUBJECT
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